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Anexo

Extracto de Sucesorios    

LENCINAS Virginia
Maria del Coral PALACIO 

Juan Carlos BOUE y Adela Josefa MALUICINO 
Maria Florentina REGGI de OLIVARI 

Adrian GODOY
Raul BUFFA 

MUNIAGURRIA Domingo Emilio
OLIVEIRA Raul Tomas y BENITEZ Teresa

 de Jesus 
LEGAL Ignacia Sergia y BADAN Roberto Oscar 

Aida Edith REFOJOS
Gerardo Daniel ZAMBON

Antolin ESCOBAR y Ramona Margarita 
GONZALEZ 

Victoria VALLEJOS
Germana Petrona ZARATE 

Norma Gladys GIUDICE de CODERMATZ
Victor Hugo MAIDANA
Juan Alfredo ROMERO 

QUINTEROS Diego Martin 
SOTO Adan Rigoberto 
OJEDA Gabriel Andres 

194103
198303
10530
11111
13505
38901
12174
10411

6996
38688

1486120
198769

199158
172824
170005
193996
199028
171050
196318

3787

Capital
Capital

M. Caseros
C. Cuatia
C. Cuatia 

Goya
San Roque
M. Caseros

B. Vista
Goya

Mocoreta
Capital

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Ita Ibate

Graciela Checenelli
Clarisa Troccoli
Roberto Ayala 

Alejandro Luna
Adriana Urreli 

Eduardo Muniagurria
Seyla Spagnolo

Ma. Rabella

Monica Morello
Alicia Piazza

Vicenta Britos 
Mariela Kupervaser

Lidia Zacarias 
Graciela Checenelli

Clarisa Troccoli 
Lidia Zacarias 
Lidia Zacarias 
Ma. Fagnani

Lidia Zacarias 
Alfredo Hanke 

08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07

08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07

08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07
08/07

12
2

1

2

13
12
6

13
13
2

13

06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07

06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07

06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
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